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ID: 4724

WWW.ESTATELATVIA.COM
TEL./VIBER/WHATSAPP:

+37129128323

ID code:
Location:
Type:

Rooms:

Floor:
Size:

Price:

Description

The building is located on one way street,near to Caka str. 15 min walk to the Old City. Well-developed infrastructure,

close to public transport, shops.

Julia Barsukova

Sales and Investments Associate
GSM: +37129128323,

E-mail: julia@mgroup.lv

Land area:

4724
Riga / Centre / Artilerijas

Investment projects, House
ownerships

45
5/5
1465.00 m?
1700.00 m?

To buy: 1 200 000 EUR
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